
From: 1 <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, December 6, 2018 2:25 AM 
To: Jabor Y. 

https://www.nbcnews.com/politics/national-security/brother-saud.-crown-prince-returns-u-s-plans-attend-bush-
n944206 <https://www.nbcnews.com/politi=s/national-security/brother-saudi-crown-prince-returns-u-s-plans-attend-
bu=h-n944206> 
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